
IS2023 Rehearsal Schedule 2023-03-21.xlsm Feataures (2) 2023-03-27

Date Start Finish Duration Coaches
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Wed Apr 12 4:00 PM 4:55 PM 0:55 AK, JG ES Trio EC AG

Mon Apr 17 8:05 PM 9:20 PM 1:15 AK, LB ES CL AZ LL MB
Tue Apr 18 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 1:00 JG, LB AG Duet JZ LL MB

Wed Apr 19 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 1:00 AK, JG Trio CL EC AG
Thu Apr 20 8:20 PM 9:20 PM 1:00 AK, JG, LB ES Trio EC Duet AZ JZ

Fri Apr 21 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 1:00 Open
Sat Apr 22 9:00 AM 9:50 AM 0:50 Open

Mon Apr 24 8:05 PM 9:20 PM 1:15 AK, LB ES Trio CL AZ JZ LL MB
Tue Apr 25 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 1:00 JG, LB EC AG Duet AZ JZ LL MB

Wed Apr 26 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 1:00 AK, JG ES Trio CL EC AG Duet
Thu Apr 27 8:20 PM 9:20 PM 1:00 AK, JG, LB ES Trio CL EC AG Duet AZ JZ LL MB

Fri Apr 28 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 1:30 LG
Sat Apr 29 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 1:30 LG

Sun Apr 30 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 1:30 LG
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